A1173708,

” m ” ” Gl A . . I
VIV ‘ . \

A IAA R
O et

o P o BOENESSESSS S

4881 NW 22ND ST # A2, LAUDERHILL FL
33313

Cozy 1 Br, 1 Ba with eat-in kitchen in Castle Gardens Apartments,
55+ community. Closed-in-porch, convenient parking space located
next to rear door entry, secure intercom, security patrol, neat and
clean lobby. Community has lots of amenities, heated pools large
club house, gym and much more. Close to Shopping and Dining LEnbE onpiakiocesh @
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Property Features

Date added: Added 2 months ago
Type: Condo

Bedrooms: 1 bed

Area: 812 sq ft

Category: For Sale
Status: Active
Bathrooms: 1 bath
Year built: 1970

Subdivision Name: CASTLE APARTMENTS 3 CONDO Association: Yes

Original List Price: 110000
County: Broward County
Bathrooms Full: 1

Pets Allowed: No

Association Fee: $395

Building Details

Building Area Total: 812 sq ft

Year Built Details: Resale

Security Features: Intercom In Lobby
Building Name: $0

Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features

Appliances: Electric Range, Refrigerator
Cooling: Electric
View Yes / No: Yes

Heating: Electric

Nearby Schools
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Previous List Price: 105000
DOM: 195

Lot Size: 0 sq ft

MLS ID: A11717083

StoriesTotal: 2
Parking Features: Open, No Rv/Boats
View: Other View

Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes
Exterior Features: Other
Interior Features: Lobby, First Floor Entry

Flooring: Other




High School: Boyd H Anderson Middle Or Junior School: Lauderhill Middle
Elementary School: Castle Hill

Miscellaneous

Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo Association Amenities: Clubhouse-Clubroom,

Pool
Listing Courtesy of: United Realty Group Inc

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level
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